Purchase
Money
Mortgage:

Down-
payment in
Escrow:

Claude Simon as Administrator of The Estate of Vicki Claireaux Simon

71 Tonjes Rd, Callicoon, NY 12723

Andres Rios
89-10 35th Ave, Jackson Heights, NY 11542

6 Edwards Lane, Glen Cove, NY 11542

EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS

824,000.00

82,400.00

741,600.00

SIGNATURE BANK, 261 Madison Avenue, 26th Fl, NY, NY 10016 in an non-interest attorney escrow account

(Delete if inapplicable)

(Delete if inapplicable)

Acceptable
Funds:

Mortgage
Contingency:

Permitted
Exceptions:

Governmen-